PROPOSED Planning Board Meeting Schedule 2022-2023 ﬁi
Second and Fourth Monday of the month

Monday, August 8

Monday, August 22

Monday, September 12

Monday, September 26

Tuesday, October 11 or Zoom only another night
Monday, October 24

Monday, November 14

Monday, November 28

Monday, December 12

Tuesday, December 27 or Zoom only or another night

*Red indicates changes



